Individual Ranking
Final Phase

Amateur Elite GP (2x90 Km) sur -- Amateur Elite GP (2x90 Km) sur 2 jours

AM

More

than timekeeping

Montcuq (FRA) 27/10/2022 Printed on
Les Deux Jours de Montcuq
Number of entries: 21 Distance: 187 km (Phases: 36 - 36 - 22 - 31 - 40 - 22)
cﬁﬁ:{‘w Num. Statut Riz‘i’r“Z' 1 | Prase# | Arival '::l';k'l’)‘ InTime | Ronmvar ST;ae‘;'; g';::ﬁ HRIMR2 | P | Recoyer S
y Speed y

1 119 OK 11:02:46 | 1- 3 10:02:01 10:03:24 | 00:01:23 | 17.702 17.504 60/60 17.504 | 00:01:23 | 02:03:24
_E. . CAMCHATKA DU BARTHAS 2- 2 12:44:18 12:46:15 | 00:01:57 | 17.866 17.582 52/52 17.543 | 00:03:20 | 04:06:15
Jument 3- 3 14:27:00 14:34:18 | 00:07:18 | 26.01 22.739 60/60 18.534 | 00:10:38 | 05:04:18
‘ LISA QUET 4- 2 09:51:06 09:52:46 | 00:01:40 | 16.742 16.494 60/60 17.983 | 00:12:18 | 06:57:04
5- 1 13:28:39 13:30:10 | 00:01:31 | 13.645 13.529 60/56 16.654 | 00:13:49 | 09:54:28
6- 1 15:28:28 15:36:26 | 00:07:58 | 19.326 19.326 52/52 16.929 | 00:21:47 | 11:02:46

Owner: LISTE ROUGE (100%) Trainer: Stable:
2 130 OK 11:03:52 | 1- 5 10:01:57 10:04:59 | 00:03:02 | 17.712 17.282 64/64 17.282 | 00:03:02 | 02:04:59
ZHARADE 2- 4 12:44:13 12:48:36 | 00:04:23 | 18.116 17.473 64/62 17.377 | 00:07:25 | 04:08:36
. Jument 3- 4 14:25:20 14:35:45 | 00:10:25 | 28.245 23.097 56/56 18.446 | 00:17:50 | 05:05:45
‘ FANTINE LLORCA 4- 4 09:51:08 09:56:07 | 00:04:59 | 16.737 16.018 60/62 17.778 | 00:22:49 | 07:01:52
5- 3 13:35:28 13:38:31 | 00:03:03 | 13.382 13.158 60/62 16.383 | 00:25:52 | 10:04:16
6- 2 15:28:07 15:39:37 | 00:11:30 | 22.148 22.148 56/56 16.901 | 00:37:22 | 11:03:52

Owner: LLORCA ALBAN(50%), LLORCA HELEN ' Trainer: Stable:
3 143 OK 11:04:10 | 1- 8 10:04:25 10:05:25 | 00:01:00 | 17.361 17.223 52/52 17.223 | 00:01:00 | 02:05:25
_E. . ASSARYA DES EYMES 2- 6 12:55:10 12:56:13 | 00:01:03 | 16.647 16.514 58/56 16.861 | 00:02:03 | 04:16:13
Jument 3- 5 14:42:40 14:47:38 | 00:04:58 | 23.384 21.493 60/60 17.756 | 00:07:01 | 05:17:38
‘ PAUL VANDEKERCKHOVE 4- 6 09:51:07 09:54:11 | 00:03:04 | 16.739 16.29 60/56 17.368 | 00:10:05 | 07:11:49
5- 4 13:28:33 13:30:04 | 00:01:31 | 13.764 13.645 60/58 16.291 | 00:11:36 | 10:07:42
6- 3 15:16:32 15:30:33 | 00:14:01 | 23.377 23.377 56/56 16.893 | 00:25:37 | 11:04:10

Owner: VANDEKERCKHOVE GUILLAUME(100% | Trainer: Stable:
4 113 OK 11:04:16 | 1- 6 10:04:27 10:05:17 | 00:00:50 | 17.356 17.241 60/60 17.241 | 00:00:50 | 02:05:17
-E. . VANILLE CABIRAT 2- 5 12:55:09 12:56:05 | 00:00:56 | 16.632 16.514 60/60 16.87 00:01:46 | 04:16:05
Jument 3- 6 14:44:52 14:47:39 | 00:02:47 | 22.455 21.44 60/60 17.755 | 00:04:33 | 05:17:39
‘ ELENA PATON 4- 5 09:51:15 09:52:32 | 00:01:17 | 16.719 16.528 64/64 17.434 | 00:05:50 | 07:10:11
5- 5 13:28:35 13:30:11 | 00:01:36 | 13.632 13.51 60/60 16.287 | 00:07:26 | 10:07:50
6- 4 15:16:37 15:27:25 | 00:10:48 23.39 23.39 52/52 16.891 | 00:18:14 | 11:04:16

Owner: ELEVAGE CABIRAT S.C.E.A.(100%) Trainer: Stable:
140 OK 11:50:37 | 1- 22 | 10:15:01 10:16:17 | 00:01:16 | 15.998 15.849 60/60 15.849 | 00:01:16 | 02:16:17
CHAZAD DU RECH 2- 17 | 13:15:56 13:17:16 | 00:01:20 | 15.467 15.321 64/64 15.581 | 00:02:36 | 04:37:16
Hongre 3- 12 | 15:10:18 15:16:57 | 00:06:39 | 20.941 18.943 56/56 16.256 | 00:09:15 | 05:46:57
‘ ALEXIS TERRAL 4- 9 09:51:44 09:54:46 | 00:03:02 | 16.647 16.207 64/62 16.244 | 00:12:17 | 07:41:43
5- 7 13:35:56 13:40:16 | 00:04:20 | 13.247 12.938 58/58 15.296 | 00:16:37 | 10:47:13
6- 5 15:33:40 15:43:21 | 00:09:41 20.82 20.82 60/60 15.789 | 00:26:18 | 11:50:37

Owner: ATLANTIC ENDURANCE S.A.R.L.(100%) | Trainer: Stable:
6 103 OK 11:55:17 | 1- 19 | 10:10:57 10:13:13 | 00:02:16 | 16.495 16.214 64/64 16.214 | 00:02:16 | 02:13:13
_E. . ARKVA BILISKA 2- 15 | 13:14:36 13:17:13 | 00:02:37 | 15.278 15 60/60 15.583 | 00:04:53 | 04:37:13
Hongre 3- 14 | 15:08:27 15:17:12 | 00:08:45 | 21.557 18.862 52/52 16.244 | 00:13:38 | 05:47:12
‘ CARLOTA DUPAS 4- 11 09:58:02 10:00:58 | 00:02:56 | 15.758 15.376 62/60 16.02 00:16:34 | 07:48:10
5- 8 13:42:59 13:45:45 | 00:02:46 | 13.186 12.988 58/54 15.162 | 00:19:20 | 10:52:57
6- 6 15:38:05 15:47:36 | 00:09:31 | 21.176 21.176 60/60 15.686 | 00:28:51 | 11:55:17

Owner: DUPAS CARLOTA(50%), DUPAS XAVIE | Trainer: Stable:
7 121 | OK 12:06:23 | 1- 26 | 10:18:15 10:19:20 | 00:01:05 | 15.624 15.502 60/48 15.502 | 00:01:05 | 02:19:20
_E. . CANDY DE BOZOULS 2- 26 | 13:22:24 13:24:33 | 00:02:09 | 15.098 14.874 54/52 15.182 | 00:03:14 | 04:44:33
Jument 3- 18 | 15:26:43 15:30:13 | 00:03:30 | 18.291 17.445 56/56 15.657 | 00:06:44 | 06:00:13
‘ CHARLINE MIQUEL 4- 18 | 09:59:49 10:01:34 | 00:01:45 | 1b5.524 15.3 64/58 15.567 | 00:08:29 | 08:01:47
5- 14 | 13:43:00 13:45:35 | 00:02:35 | 13.228 13.042 60/60 14.869 | 00:11:04 | 11:05:48
6- 7 15:36:10 15:44:16 | 00:08:06 | 21.788 21.788 58/58 15.446 | 00:19:10 | 12:06:23

‘ Owner: MEZAGRI S.A.R.L.(100%) Trainer: Stable:

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time -

FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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cﬁﬂﬂfw Num. Statut Ri(Ti(i)rt\:]I T Pg‘:‘f‘i# '°‘T’i'ri‘;’:' fg;ﬂ"'l’; In Time R:giir ST;‘;'; ggzzg HR1/HR2 Avgﬁge R::;Ter :::‘a’dl
y Speed y
8 125 OK 12:07:00  1- 14  10:11:00 10:12:36 | 00:01:36 | 16.489 16.29 62/62 16.29 | 00:01:36 | 02:12:36
_E. Ii BELLA DU CAMBON 2- 12 13:14:30 13:16:37 | 00:02:07 | 15.222 14.998 60/60 15.617 | 00:03:43 | 04:36:37
Jument 3- 9  15:07:30 15:16:40 | 00:09:10 | 21.681 18.844 56/56 16.269 | 00:12:53 | 05:46:40
WASILEWSKI MARION 4- 12 | 09:58:04 10:01:36 | 00:03:32 | 15.754 15.296 60/60 16.017 | 00:16:25 | 07:48:16
5- 9 | 13:43:01 13:46:27 | 00:03:26 | 13.229 12.984 64/68 15.158 | 00:19:51 | 10:53:07
6- 8 | 15:50:20 15:56:04 | 00:05:44 | 17.866 17.866 58/58 15.433 | 00:25:35 | 12:07:00
Owner: TREPSAT MICHEL (100%) Trainer: Stable:
| 9 137 OK 12:07:29 | 1- 24 | 10:18:04 10:19:07 | 00:01:03 | 15.645 15.527 62/62 15.527 | 00:01:03 | 02:19:07
< I| FARSHAA DE BOZOULS 2- 23 | 13:22:22 13:23:34 | 00:01:12 | 15.079 14.953 60/64 15.235 | 00:02:15 | 04:43:34
I Jument 3- 20 | 15:29:12 15:31:29 | 00:02:17 | 17.453 16.941 60/60 15.602 | 00:04:32 | 06:01:29
ANAIS NOAILLES 4- 21 | 09:59:46 10:01:18 | 00:01:32 | 15.53 15.334 64/64 15.535 | 00:06:04 | 08:02:47
5- 15 | 13:42:58 13:44:23 | 00:01:25 | 13.211 13.109 60/64 14.868 | 00:07:29 | 11:05:52
6- 9 | 15:36:00 15:44:37 | 00:08:37 | 21.423 21.423 56/56 15.423 | 00:16:06 | 12:07:29
Owner: MEZAGRI S.A.R.L.(100%) Trainer: Stable:
| 10 133 OK 12:08:38 | 1- 33 | 10:19:42 10:20:30 | 00:00:48 | 15.462 15.374 48/42 15.374 | 00:00:48 | 02:20:30
< I| KATMANDU MOUTHES 2- 22  13:22:27 13:23:07 | 00:00:40 | 15.217 15.145 54/54 15.259 | 00:01:28 | 04:43:07
I Etalon 3- 21  15:29:50 15:31:35 | 00:01:45 | 17.206 16.822 48/48 15.598 | 00:03:13 | 06:01:35
MARION LE BIHAN 4- 19 | 09:59:56 10:00:25 | 00:00:29 | 15.509 15.446 54/50 15.56 | 00:03:42 | 08:02:00
5- 12 @ 13:43:06 13:43:53 | 00:00:47 | 13.137 13.081 60/52 14.877 | 00:04:29 | 11:05:28
6- 10 @ 15:37:03 15:40:03 | 00:03:00 | 20.897 20.897 48/48 15.399 | 00:07:29 | 12:08:38
Owner: LE BIHAN CATHERINE(100%) Trainer: Stable:
| 1 135 OK 12:08:52 | 1- 35 | 10:19:39 10:21:49 | 00:02:10 | 15.467 15.231 58/60 15.231 | 00:02:10 | 02:21:49
< r ZALGO JAIS 2- 21 | 13:15:58 13:18:36 | 00:02:38 | 16.101 15.791 60/60 15.506 | 00:04:48 | 04:38:36
I Etalon 3- 15 | 15:09:58 15:20:54 | 00:10:56 | 21.51 18.257 54/54 16.073 | 00:15:44 | 05:50:54
PAULINE BOITEL 4- 15 | 09:58:03 10:01:58 | 00:03:55 | 15.756 15.25 60/60 15.861 | 00:19:39 | 07:52:52
5- 10 | 13:43:08 13:45:55 | 00:02:47 | 13.247 13.047 60/60 15.073 | 00:22:26 | 10:56:49
6- 11 | 15:47:58 15:55:04 | 00:07:06 | 18.321 18.321 52/52 15.394 | 00:29:32 | 12:08:52
Owner: MEZAGRI S.A.R.L.(100%) Trainer: Stable:
12 142 OK 12:15:27 | 1- 20 | 10:12:15 10:13:38 | 00:01:23 | 16.333 16.164 64/62 16.164 | 00:01:23 | 02:13:38
-E. II CIUKINO TRINACRIA 2- 31 13:22:25 13:25:25 | 00:03:00 | 14.518 14.231 56/56 15.136 | 00:04:23 | 04:45:25
Hongre 3- 19 @ 15:24:03 15:30:14 | 00:06:11 | 19.233 17.643 54/54 15.657 | 00:10:34 | 06:00:14
CHERYL FRENCK MESTRE 4- 20 | 09:59:47 10:01:57 | 00:02:10 | 15.528 15.252 64/60 15.554 | 00:12:44 | 08:02:11
5- 13  13:43:03 13:45:33 | 00:02:30 | 13.252 13.072 64/64 14.87 | 00:15:14 | 11:05:47
6- 12 @ 15:45:13 15:51:20 | 00:06:07 | 18.947 18.947 62/62 15.256 | 00:21:21 | 12:15:27
Owner: LISTE ROUGE (100%) Trainer: Stable:
13 134 OK 12:42:39 | 1- 16 | 10:10:54 10:12:44 | 00:01:50 | 16.501 16.273 62/62 16.273 | 00:01:50 | 02:12:44
| E. r DYWALY 2- 13 | 13:14:34 13:16:43 | 00:02:09 | 15.229 15.002 58/58 15.612 | 00:03:59 | 04:36:43
I Hongre 3- 13 | 15:10:31 15:17:09 | 00:06:38 | 20.69 18.741 50/50 16.247 | 00:10:37 | 05:47:09
BENOIT GASNIER 4- 14 | 09:59:48 10:03:15 | 00:03:27 | 15.526 15.091 64/62 15.944 | 00:14:04 | 07:50:24
5- 16 | 13:57:53 14:01:17 | 00:03:24 | 12.331 12.119 56/52 14.811 | 00:17:28 | 11:08:26
6- 13 | 16:25:30 16:30:12 | 00:04:42 | 14.01 14.01 60/60 14.712 | 00:22:10 | 12:42:39
Owner: GASNIER BENOIT(100%) Trainer: Stable:
14 126 OK 12:46:56 | 1- 25 @ 10:15:22 10:19:16 | 00:03:54 | 15.957 15.51 64/60 15.51 00:03:54 | 02:19:16
q r ABDHAN DES CHENES 2- 19 13:15:11 13:17:46 | 00:02:35 | 15.892 15.596 64/60 15.553 | 00:06:29 | 04:37:46
I Hongre 3- 16 @ 15:15:23 15:20:55 | 00:05:32 | 19.522 18.045 60/60 16.072 | 00:12:01 | 05:50:55
CAMILLE ORDOQUI 4- 16 | 09:58:15 10:05:47 | 00:07:32 | 15.729 14.787 64/62 15.733 | 00:19:33 | 07:56:42
5- 11 @ 13:46:46 13:52:39 | 00:05:53 | 13.261 12.843 64/62 14.919 | 00:25:26 | 11:03:34
6- 14 @ 16:26:01 16:35:29 | 00:09:28 | 12.77 12.77 60/60 14.63 | 00:34:54 | 12:46:56
Owner: ORDOQUI CAMILLE(100%) Trainer: Stable:
| 15 114 OK 12:55:45 | 1- 28 | 10:18:06 10:19:46 | 00:01:40 | 15.641 15.454 62/62 15.454 | 00:01:40 | 02:19:46
< I| VIVALDI DE LA TAVE 2- 25 | 13:22:25 13:24:00 | 00:01:35 | 15.142 14.976 60/60 15.211 | 00:03:15 | 04:44:00
I Hongre 3- 17 | 15:26:23 15:30:12 | 00:03:49 | 18.236 17.323 48/48 15.658 | 00:07:04 | 06:00:12
CHLOE AGNEL 4- 17 | 09:58:00 10:00:34 | 00:02:34 | 15.763 15.427 64/64 15.6 00:09:38 | 08:00:46
5- 17 | 13:53:21 13:56:43 | 00:03:22 | 12.449 12.236 64/64 14.625 | 00:13:00 | 11:16:55
6- 15 | 16:25:33 16:29:41 | 00:04:08 | 13.356 13.356 56/56 14.463 | 00:17:08 | 12:55:45
Owner: LE HARAS DU PRIOULA E.A.R.L.(100%) | Trainer: Stable:
16 117 OK 13:02:01 | 1- 34 | 10:18:10 10:20:32 | 00:02:22 | 15.633 15.37 56/56 15.37 | 00:02:22 | 02:20:32
< I| DJINN DE RODET 2- 29  13:22:30 13:25:08 | 00:02:38 | 15.215 14.938 60/56 15.151 | 00:05:00 | 04:45:08
I Hongre 3- 23  15:28:08 15:36:07 | 00:07:59 | 18.082 16.3 56/56 15.405 | 00:12:59 | 06:06:07
LAURE VINCENT 4- 22 | 10:03:40 10:07:41 | 00:04:01 15.04 14.567 60/56 15.188 | 00:17:00 | 08:13:48
5- 18 @ 14:08:06 14:11:06 | 00:03:00 | 11.975 11.798 60/58 14.199 | 00:20:00 | 11:37:13
6- 16 @ 16:25:54 16:29:54 | 00:04:00 | 15.566 15.566 62/62 14.348 | 00:24:00 | 13:02:01
Owner: VINCENT NATHALIE(80%), VINCENT L _ Trainer: Stable:
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -
FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 2/3




ooty | Mo | s | i | Prese | Al | St | ntime | Rocover | e | Speve | | B | Rocower | 24
y Speed y
17 136 OK 13:03:06 | 1- 30 | 10:18:00 10:20:06 | 00:02:06 | 15.652 15.418 53/54 15.418 | 00:02:06 | 02:20:06
_E. . EVEN DE MEGA 2- 28 | 13:22:23 13:24:47 | 00:02:24 | 15.181 14.929 60/60 15.169 | 00:04:30 | 04:44:47
Hongre 3- 24 | 15:31:57 15:37:51 | 00:05:54 | 17.106 15.891 60/60 15.332 | 00:10:24 | 06:07:51
‘ FRANCK LAOUSSE 4- 23 | 10:03:44 10:07:35 | 00:03:51 | 15.032 14.579 60/60 15.138 | 00:14:15 | 08:15:26
5- 19 | 14:08:03 14:11:52 | 00:03:49 | 11.972 11.748 60/56 14.149 | 00:18:04 | 11:39:43
6- 17 | 16:25:15 16:31:02 | 00:05:47 | 15.831 15.831 60/60 14.328 | 00:23:51 | 13:03:06
‘ Owner: CHAUDY ISABELLE(100%) Trainer: Stable:
18 104 OK 13:12:10 | 1- 29 10:18:10 10:19:57 | 00:01:47 | 15.633 15.434 60/60 15.434 | 00:01:47 | 02:19:57
- AIGUAL D'OLT 2- 30  13:22:28 13:25:22 | 00:02:54 | 15.156 14.854 58/60 15.138 | 00:04:41 | 04:45:22
l . Hongre 3- 26 @ 15:32:23 15:37:53 | 00:05:30 | 17.139 15.997 56/56 15.331 | 00:10:11 | 06:07:53
‘ MARIE ANNE ETESSE 4- 25  10:03:44 10:07:51 | 00:04:07 | 15.032 14.548 63/64 15.129 | 00:14:18 | 08:15:44
5- 20 14:08:13 14:12:28 | 00:04:15 | 11.978 11.729 60/64 14.136 | 00:18:33 | 11:40:21
6- 18 @ 16:34:17 16:44:38 | 00:10:21 | 14.376 14.376 60/60 14.164 | 00:28:54 | 13:12:10
‘ Owner: ETESSE MARIE-ANNE(100%) Trainer: Stable:
| 19 106 OK 13:26:51 | 1- 40 | 10:23:38 10:32:14 | 00:08:36 | 15.038 14.189 60/56 14.189 | 00:08:36 | 02:32:14
= EL KACHAN ARABIAN'S 2- 33  13:30:11 13:35:58 | 00:05:47 | 15.658 15.028 54/54 14.596 | 00:14:23 | 04:55:58
¥ - Hongre 3- 27 | 15:41:32 15:48:36 | 00:07:04 | 17.468 15.974 52/52 14.897 | 00:21:27 | 06:18:36
‘ MARINE BONIC 4- 27 | 10:05:19 10:14:46 | 00:09:27 | 14.842 13.802 60/56 14.609 | 00:30:54 | 08:33:22
5- 21 | 14:19:02 14:24:27 | 00:05:25 | 11.749 11.446 56/56 13.692 | 00:36:19 | 12:03:03
6- 19 | 16:38:15 16:48:08 | 00:09:53 | 15.752 15.752 58/58 13.906 | 00:46:12 | 13:26:51
Owner: MARTIN JOCELYNE(1%), BONIC MARI | Trainer: Stable:
20 101 | OK 13:40:33 | 1- 37 | 10:23:30 10:25:21 | 00:01:51 | 15.052 14.861 60/60 14.861 | 00:01:51 | 02:25:21
_E. . BASALTE DEL REVERI 2- 34 13:35:00 13:37:57 | 00:02:57 | 14.434 14.155 60/60 14.499 | 00:04:48 | 04:57:57
Jument 3- 29 15:52:57 15:58:43 | 00:05:46 | 15.529 14.543 60/60 14.509 | 00:10:34 | 06:28:43
‘ VERONIQUE LEVY 4- 28  10:05:14 10:12:35 | 00:07:21 | 14.852 14.029 56/54 14.387 | 00:17:55 | 08:41:18
5- 22 14:19:09 14:23:28 | 00:04:19 | 11.619 11.381 58/54 13.521 | 00:22:14 | 12:12:11
6- 20 16:41:50 16:45:42 | 00:03:52 | 14.938 14.938 60/60 13.674 | 00:26:06 | 13:40:33
Owner: BARBARIN ANDRE(100%) Trainer: Stable:
21 115 OK 13:54:05 | 1- 39 | 10:23:28 10:30:04 | 00:06:36 | 15.056 14.394 58/54 14.394 | 00:06:36 | 02:30:04
-E. . GLORIUS 2- 36 | 13:48:36 13:52:24 | 00:03:48 | 13.625 13.306 54/58 13.828 | 00:10:24 | 05:12:24
Hongre 3- 30 @ 16:06:23 16:12:18 | 00:05:55 | 15.717 14.683 60/60 14.019 | 00:16:19 | 06:42:18
‘ FRANCIS FERLAY 4- 29 | 10:05:17 10:12:54 | 00:07:37 | 14.846 13.995 60/60 14.013 | 00:23:56 | 08:55:12
5- 23 | 14:19:04 14:26:14 | 00:07:10 | 11.641 11.25 60/60 13.226 | 00:31:06 | 12:28:32
6- 21  16:41:47 16:48:51 | 00:07:04 15.43 15.43 60/60 13.452 | 00:38:10 | 13:54:05
‘ Owner: LISTE ROUGE (100%) Trainer: Stable:
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -
FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 3/3
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